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MASSEY FERGUSON
REMINDS YOU ...

but our big Massey-Ferguson

Spring Fever Sale!
is almost over!

There’s still time to take advantage
of special Spring Fever savings on
these new Massey-Ferguson units:

Model

MF 245-275 Tractors
MF 285 Tractors
MF 1085-1155 Tractors
MF 50A Ind. Tractor Loader Backhoe
MF 120-124 Balers
MF 15 Grinder Mixer
MF Forage Harvester
MF 880 Plows

Don't wait# sale ends April 29.

Personalize
financing, parts an

. service available^

FLEETVILLE
IMPLEMENTS INC.

Fleetville, Pa.
717-945-5174

CONTACT US NOW FOR ALL THE DETAILS:

Thompson, Pa.
717-756-2641

WYNNE’S GARAGE WEB SNYDER INC.

Rome, Pa.
717-247-7858

Canton, Pa.
717-673-8456

Watsontown, Pa.
717-538-5555

Tunkhannock, Pa.
717-836-2610

RAYMOND C. PICKERING REX RUSSELL ABRACZINSKAS
EQUIPMENT EQUIPMENT FARM EQUIPMENT INC.

ACE JURISTA INC.

Catawissa, Pa.
717-356-7409

RICE FARM
SUPPLY INC
Jersey Shore, Pa

717-398-1391

W. 0. DIEHL & SON
Millville, Pa.

717-458-6421

SPECIAL RETAIL FINANCING FOR
FARMING DISASTER AREA:

CO/ DOWN ON
3/0 MONTHLY CONTRACTS

QO/ FINANCE9 /O CHARGE

Buy now
and save:

$250
$4OO
$4OO

$l2OO
$275
$275
$4OO

$75

Limited to available inventory
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